Art. No.:   D-582-049 Page
Edition: 3-200525-MB 1/12
© Hengstler GmbH Uhlandstr. 49 D-78554 Aldingen/ Germany
+49 74 24 -89 0 Fax +49 74 24 - 89 500
E-Mail: info@hengstler.com   Internet: www.hengstler.com
TECHNICAL DATA
 Absolute Multiturn Safety Motor Feedback Encoder AM34
Standard Performance for Servo Motor and Drive

Standard Performance for Servo Motor and Drive
Specifications subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
Plug Options
TECHNICAL MANUALS Documentation Ordering code
Implementation Guide and User Manual, English D-582-031
Installation Instructions, English D-582-034
Assembly Instructions, English D-582-037
Software Ordering code
AM34 Service Tool (for configuration,  for calibration) on request
Type3 Resolution4
Supply
voltage
Flange, Protection, Shaft Interface5 Connection
AM34S
AM34E
0016  16 Bit ST
0018  18 Bit ST
0020  20 Bit ST
1216  16 Bit ST + 12 Bit MT
1218  18 Bit ST + 12 Bit MT
1220  20 Bit ST + 12 Bit MT
A  5 VDC
Z.0T  2-eared flange D38/
C33, IP20,  8
mm cone-shaft 1:3,
M4
BU  BiSS-C+SinCos 1Vpp
BZ  BiSS-C+A/B TTL
SU  SSI gray+SinCos 1Vpp
ST  SSI binary+SinCos
1Vpp
SZ  SSI gray+A/B TTL
SY SSI binary+A/B TTL
4  Absolute signals
& power supply,
6 pole connector, axial
Incremental signals,
5 pole connector, axial
(available according to interface)
3 Type: AM34S: Functional Safety (SIL2, PLd)
AM34E: Functional Safety (SIL3, PLe)
4 Other resolution on request
5 Analog Sin/Cos signals (512 periods sine+cosine)
  Incremental A/B signals TTL (512 ppr), resolution is specified at the end of product code (“|0512”)
  Other interface on request
E2545059  E2531169
Transport plug
options to close the cap
E2545052
Sticker / Plug Part Nr.
Sticker to close the cap E2531169
Plug to close the cap E2545059
Plug with wire guides to close the cap E2545052
Art. No.:   D-582-049 Page
Edition: 3-200525-MB 6/12
© Hengstler GmbH Uhlandstr. 49 D-78554 Aldingen/ Germany
+49 74 24 -89 0 Fax +49 74 24 - 89 500
E-Mail: info@hengstler.com   Internet: www.hengstler.com